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First Semester Second Semester

Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title

020000992   English 99 * 3 3 0 3 English Language Level 1 0 4 2 1.5
L SS100     Study Skills 0 2 1 2 020000111   Positive Citizenship and Life Skills 3 3 0 2

020000131   National Education 2 2 0 1 020000121   Islamic Studies 3 3 0 1

020000101   English Language Skills 3 3 0 3 020800161   Biochemistry 2 2 0 2

020800111   First Aid 3 2 3 3 020800162   Biochemistry Lab 1 0 3 1

020813111   Oral Anatomy 3 3 0 2 020813131   Fixed Prosthodontic (1) 2 2 0 3

020813112   Oral Anatomy / Practical 2 0 6 1 020813132   Fixed Prosthodontic (1) / Practical 2 0 6 3

020813113   Dental Materials & Appliances 3 3 0 2 020813221   Complete Denture Prosthesses (1) 2 2 0 1

020813114   Dental Materials & Appliances / Practical 2 0 6 1 020813222   Complete Denture Prostheses (1) / Practical 2 0 6 2
Total 18 15 16 15.0 Total 17 16 17 16.5

22
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AR
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First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Unit Code Unit Title

020000991   Arabic 99 * 3 3 0 3 020000993   Computer 99 * 3 1 6 3
English Language Level 2 0 4 2 1.5 020000122   English Communication Skills 2 2 0 1

CR 100 Career Readiness 0 2 1 1 020000231   Entrepreneurship 2 2 0 2

37700114 Military Sciences 1 1 0 1 020813223   Complete Denture Prostheses (2) 2 2 0 1

020000141   Health, Safety and Work Environment 2 2 0 1 020813224   Complete Denture Protheses (2) / Practical 2 0 6 2

020813231   Fixed Prosthodontic (2) 2 2 0 3 020813225   Partial Prostheses 3 3 0 3

020813232   Fixed Prosthodontic (2) / Practical 2 0 6 3 020813226   Partial Prostheses / Practical 2 0 6 3

020800271   Medical Sociology 3 3 0 3 020813233   Dental Ceramic 3 1 6 3

020813229   Occlusal And Surgical Appliances 3 2 3 3 020813241   Field Training 3 0 9 3

020813227   Orthodontic Appliances 3 3 0 3

020813228   Orthodontic Appliances / Practical 2 0 6 3
Total 18 19 18 22.5 Total 19 10 27 18.0
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* University Requirement courses are not calculated in the totals above. A learner who did not pass the placement tests requires an additional semester to cover all courses because it is 
considered in the academic load (credit hours).



DENTAL LABORATORY

Unit Category Unit Code Unit Title Prerequisite Code

College Requirements

English Language Level 1 * 0 4 2 1.5
English Language Level 2 * 0 4 2 1.5

CR 100      Career Readiness 0 2 1 1
L SS100     Study Skills 0 2 1 2

Employability Skills
020000122   English Communication Skills 2 2 0 1
020000231   Entrepreneurship 2 2 0 2
020000141   Health, Safety and Work Environment 2 2 0 1

General Skills

020000111   Positive Citizenship and Life Skills 3 3 0 2
020000101   English Language Skills 3 3 0 3
020000121   Islamic Studies 3 3 0 1
020000131   National Education 2 2 0 1
020000181   Military Sciences 1 1 0 1

Specialized Skills

020800111   First Aid 3 2 3 3
020813111   Oral Anatomy 3 3 0 2
020813112   Oral Anatomy / Practical 2 0 6 1 020813111
020813113   Dental Materials & Appliances 3 3 0 2
020813114   Dental Materials & Appliances / Practical 2 0 6 1 020813113
020813131   Fixed Prosthodontic (1) 2 2 0 3 020813111   
020813132   Fixed Prosthodontic (1) / Practical 2 0 6 3 020813131   
020813231   Fixed Prosthodontic (2) 2 2 0 3 020813131   
020813232   Fixed Prosthodontic (2) / Practical 2 0 6 3 020813131   
020813233   Dental Ceramic 3 1 6 3 020813131   
020813221   Complete Denture Prosthesses (1) 2 2 0 1 020813111   
020813222   Complete Denture Prostheses (1) / Practical 2 0 6 2 020813221   
020813223   Complete Denture Prostheses (2) 2 2 0 1 020813221   
020813224   Complete Denture Protheses (2) / Practical 2 0 6 2 020813223   
020813225   Partial Prostheses 3 3 0 3 020813223   
020813226   Partial Prostheses / Practical 2 0 6 3 020813225   
020813227   Orthodontic Appliances 3 3 0 3 020813111   
020813228   Orthodontic Appliances / Practical 2 0 6 3 020813227   
020813229   Occlusal And Surgical Appliances 3 2 3 3 020813111   
020813241   Field Training 3 0 9 3

Supportive Skills
020800271   Medical Sociology 3 3 0 3
020800161   Biochemistry 2 2 0 2
020800162   Biochemistry Lab 1 0 3 1

72 48 72 72

020000991   Arabic 99 3 3 0 3
020000993   Computer 99 3 1 6 3
020000992   English 99 3 3 0 3

81 55 78 81

* English Language Levels

Pre-A1-AD Foundation English 0 4 2 1.5

A1-AD Elementary Englsih 0 4 2 1.5

A2-AD Pre-Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5

B1-AD Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5

B2-AD Upper Intermediate English 0 4 2 1.5

C1-AD Advanced English 0 4 2 1.5

C2-AD Proficiency (English) 0 4 2 1.5
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Learners who pass the 
placement test will be exempted 

from the course.

Learners have to attend 2 
levels out of this list based 
on their initial placement 
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